9 J T		ida Departn Division of Co	nent of S	OQ. State		Page J
•	El	Public Access ectronic Filing		et		
Note: Please	e print this page an		er sheet. Ty	pe the fax audi	t number (shown	
		(((H09000069		the doctanent.		
	IS BUEL UNITE TRUET DELLE AND	H09000069224	11111 11011 E140 3480%	n (fiste snest snest s	191 J 6 50 E4 8)	
Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH wil	I/RELOAD butte Il generate anothe			is page. Doing so	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : STONEBURNER BERRY & S Account Number : I20010000084 Phone : (904)393-9000 Fax Number : (904)396-9001			SIMMONS, P	- <b>A</b> .	09 HAR 26 PH 3: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE ATT AHASSEF FLORIDA	
2009 MAR 26 AM 8: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE	DISSOLU LIQUA Certificate of St Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Char	HEALTH OF				•
lectronic Filing l	Menu	Corporate Fili	ng Menu	)////	Help	

RX Date/Time 03/25/2009 12:13 850-617-6381 3/25/2009 1:14:00 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



March 25, 2009

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

LIQUA HEALTH OF USA COMPANY 1310 RIVER ROAD ORANGE PARK, FL 32073

SUBJECT: LIQUA HEALTH OF USA COMPANY REF: P02000036221

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H09000069224 Letter Number: 309A00010092

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

 RX Date/Time
 03/26/2009
 10:45

 04/22/1994
 23:23
 000000000

P.001 PAGE 01

## **ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION**

## OF

## LIQUA HEALTH OF USA COMPANY

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the

following atticks of dissolution:

1. The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State is LEQUA HEALTH OF USA COMPANY.

2. The document number of the corporation is P02000036221.

3. The dissolution of the corporation was authorized on March 24, 2009.

4. Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

5. Voting by voting groups was not required to approve the dissolution of the corporation.

6. This dissolution shall be effective upon filing with the Florida Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Dissolution on

behalf of the corporation this 24<sup>th</sup> day of March 2009.

LIQUA HEALTH OF USA COMPANY, a Florida corporation

Bv: Todd D. Weatherly President



1006 968 V06(XVJ)

.